Attachment
FY 2021 City Council Schedule as of April 21, 2021

April 2021
0 N TS S NN S NE EETT

ACPS Spring Break | ACPS Spring Break

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Easter 7 P.M. - City Council | 7 P.M — Budget
First Legislative Work Session #6
Meeting, Virtual (Livable, Green &
Prospering),
Virtual
1" 12 13 14 15 16 17
7 P.M — Budget Work | First Day of 9:30 A.M. - City
Session #7 (BFAAC & ' Ramadan Council Public
Accountable, Hearing, Virtual
Effective & Well- (Effective Tax
Managed), Virtual Rate Hearing)
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30
6 P.M. — Preliminary
Add/Delete,
Virtual

7 P.M. — City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Virtual

If the Mayor determines that weather or other conditions are such that it is hazardous for members to attend the Saturday Public
Hearing, the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.



FY 2021 City Council Schedule as of April 21, 2021

May 2021
______1_

Attachment

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 P.M - Final 7 P.M — Budget 10 A.M. — Ribbon
Add/Delete, Adoption, Cutting Ceremony
Virtual Virtual for Inova Cares for
Women, 4700 King
Street
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
7 P.M. - City Eid al-Fitr 9:30 A.M. — City
Council First Council Public
Legislative Meeting, Hearing, Virtual
Virtual
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
7 P.M. - City
Council Second
Legislative Meeting,
Virtual
30 31

Memorial Day

If the Mayor determines that weather or other conditions are such that it is hazardous for members to attend the Saturday Public

Hearing, the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.



FY 2021 City Council Schedule as of April 21, 2021

June 2021

Attachment

1 2 3 4 5

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

Election Day
15

22

7 P.M. - City

Council Second
Legislative Meeting,
Council Chambers

29

9 10
7 P.M. - City
Council First

Legislative Meeting,
Council Chambers

16 17
23 24
30

11

18

25

12

T.C. Williams
Graduation, Time
and Location TBD

19

8 A.M. — Fire
Station 203 Ribbon
Cutting, 2801
Cameron Mills Road

9:30 A.M. - City
Council Public
Hearing, Council
Chambers

26

If the Mayor determines that weather or other conditions are such that it is hazardous for members to attend the Saturday Public

Hearing, the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.



FY 2021 City Council Schedule as of April 21, 2021

July 2021
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4 5 6 7

Independence Day @ Independence Day: @ 5:30 P.M. — Special
(in observance of City Council
July 4 on Sunday) Meeting/Public

Hearing
1" 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

15

22

29

16

23

30

Attachment

10

17

24

31

If the Mayor determines that weather or other conditions are such that it is hazardous for members to attend the Saturday Public

Hearing, the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.



